Date

09/10/
05

09/10/
05

09/10/
05

09/11/
05

09/11/
05
09/17/
05

09/17/
05

09/17/
05

09/18/
05

09/18/
05

09/18/
05

09/24/
05

09/24/
05

09/24/
05
09/25/
05
09/25/
05
10/14/
05
10/15/
05
10/15/
05
10/15/
05
10/16/
05
10/16/
05

Time

1:00 PM PDT
2:30 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
10:30 AM
PDT
9:30 AM PDT
12:30 PM
PDT
3:30 PM PDT
12:05 PM
PDT
1:30 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
2:30 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
8:30 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
9:30 PM PDT
2:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

Games for Olathe Rockets Organization

Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Away Team

Flash
predators - green
predators - black

olathe rockets - moppin
k.c. pride
olathe rockets - moppin
Xplosion
TWISTERS
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Spitfire
Olathe Rockets
Organization
k.c. pride
p.Cc. monarchs
Olathe Rockets

Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization
Spitfire
Flash
diamond dazzlers
topeka flames
Olathe Rockets

Organization
topeka flames

Away
Scor
e

3

0

11

10

Home Team

Hom Resul

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization

TWISTERS

Olathe Rockets
Organization

olathe rockets - moppin

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

b.s. lightning - gold

k.c. express
k.c. xplosion

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

diamond dazzlers

Olathe Rockets
Organization

e t
Scor

e

2 Loss
11 Win
6 Win
0 Loss
1 Loss
0 Loss
10 Win
7 Win
3 Win
10 Win
10 Loss
2 Loss
16 Win
4 Loss
1 Win
5 Loss
7 Win
7 Win
5 Win
3 Tie
1 Win
10 Win



10/22/
05
10/22/
05
10/22/
05
03/24/
06
03/25/
06
03/25/
06
03/26/
06
03/26/
06
04/01/
06
04/01/
06
04/01/
06
04/02/
06
04/02/
06
04/22/
06
04/22/
06
04/22/
06
04/23/
06
04/23/
06
05/05/
06
05/05/
06
05/06/
06
05/07/
06
05/20/
06
05/20/
06
05/20/
06
05/21/
06
05/27/
06
05/27/
06

8:00 AM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

6:20 PM PST

11:40 AM
PST

1:00 PM PST

11:30 AM
PST

2:00 PM PST

8:00 AM PST

11:00 AM
PST

3:30 PM PST

12:30 PM
PDT

2:00 PM PDT

8:30 AM PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

1:00 PM PDT

2:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

8:30 PM PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

1:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
8:30 AM PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

ok angels

Olathe Rockets
Organization

ok energizers

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Legion of doom

Olathe Rockets
Organization

originals 18u - moore

originals 18u - moore

Wichita Mustangs
Olathe Rockets

Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization
kaos 2
Xplosion
predators - black
predators - black
Xplosion
Xplosion

kaos 2

Flash

olathe rockets-bornhorst

invasion - 18gold

p.c. monarchs - 16's

kaos 2
Olathe Rockets
Organization
predators - black

topeka flames

Olathe Rockets
Organization

lawton rebels

Olathe Rockets
Organization

b.s. lightning - gold

k.c. pride

Olathe Rockets
Organization

omaha quakes - white

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

k.c. pride

Flash

b.s. lightning - gold

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization

rebels - 18's

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

12

13

10

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win



05/27/
06

05/28/
06

05/28/
06

05/28/
06

06/01/
06

06/01/
06
06/03/
06
06/03/
06
06/03/
06
06/04/
06
06/04/
06
06/04/
06
06/08/
06
06/08/
06
06/10/
06
06/10/
06
06/10/
06
06/10/
06
06/10/
06
06/11/
06
06/11/
06
06/11/
06
06/11/
06
06/15/
06
06/15/
06
06/15/
06
06/16/
06
06/22/
06

5:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT
10:45 AM
PDT
7:30 PM PDT
10:45 AM

PDT
12:45 PM

PDT
2:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:00 AM PDT

10:30 AM

PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
3:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
9:30 AM PDT

12:30 PM

PDT
2:00 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

oklahoma velocity
originals 18u - moore
esc red
oklahoma rage
olathe rockets - moppin
Flash

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

k.c. xplosion
kaos 2

Olathe Rockets
Organization

urbandale j hawks red

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

omaha sizzle red
omaha sizzle red
wdm panthers black
s.e. polk pride
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Lasers
olathe hammers
Olathe Rockets

Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

k.c. eclipse

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

lexington storm
topeka flames
olathe rockets - moppin
Wichita Mustangs
olathe rockets - moppin
olathe rockets - moppin

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

omaha select

Olathe Rockets
Organization

ankeny gold
wdm panthers orange

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

mac creamators maroon

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

olathe hammers

Lasers

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Tie

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie



06/22/
06
06/29/
06
06/29/
06
07/06/
06
07/06/
06

9:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

kaos 2
kaos 2
olathe rockets -
shorthouse

k.c. xplosion

olathe rockets - moppin

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization
Olathe Rockets
Organization

Olathe Rockets
Organization

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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