

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
09/10/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	Flash	3	Olathe Rockets Organization	2	Loss
09/10/ 05	2:30 PM PDT	predators - green	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	11	Win
09/10/ 05	4:00 PM PDT	predators - black	2	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	Win
09/11/ 05	9:00 AM PDT	olathe rockets - moppin	3	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Loss
09/11/ 05	10:30 AM PDT	k.c. pride	11	Olathe Rockets Organization	1	Loss
09/17/ 05	9:30 AM PDT	olathe rockets - moppin	10	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Loss
09/17/ 05	12:30 PM PDT	Xplosion	1	Olathe Rockets Organization	10	Win
09/17/ 05	3:30 PM PDT	TWISTERS	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	7	Win
09/18/ 05	12:05 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	12	TWISTERS	3	Win
09/18/ 05	1:30 PM PDT	Spitfire	5	Olathe Rockets Organization	10	Win
09/18/ 05	3:00 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	1	olathe rockets - moppin	10	Loss
09/24/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	k.c. pride	5	Olathe Rockets Organization	2	Loss
09/24/ 05	2:30 PM PDT	p.c. monarchs	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	16	Win
09/24/ 05	7:00 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	3	b.s. lightning - gold	4	Loss
09/25/ 05	8:30 AM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	9	k.c. express	1	Win
09/25/ 05	10:00 AM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	2	k.c. xplosion	5	Loss
10/14/ 05	8:30 PM PDT	Spitfire	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	7	Win
10/15/ 05	2:00 PM PDT	Flash	4	Olathe Rockets Organization	7	Win
10/15/ 05	6:30 PM PDT	diamond dazzlers	1	Olathe Rockets Organization	5	Win
10/15/ 05	9:30 PM PDT	topeka flames	3	Olathe Rockets Organization	3	Tie
10/16/ 05	2:30 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	9	diamond dazzlers	1	Win
10/16/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	topeka flames	3	Olathe Rockets Organization	10	Win

10/22/ 05	8:00 AM PDT	ok angels	1	Olathe Rockets Organization	2	Win
10/22/ 05	3:30 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	5	lawton rebels	6	Loss
10/22/ 05	7:30 PM PDT	ok energizers	2	Olathe Rockets Organization	1	Loss
03/24/ 06	6:20 PM PST	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	b.s. lightning - gold	1	Win
03/25/ 06	11:40 AM PST	Olathe Rockets Organization	3	k.c. pride	5	Loss
03/25/ 06	1:00 PM PST	Legion of doom	2	Olathe Rockets Organization	11	Win
03/26/ 06	11:30 AM PST	Olathe Rockets Organization	10	omaha quakes - white	2	Win
03/26/ 06	2:00 PM PST	originals 18u - moore	2	Olathe Rockets Organization	1	Loss
04/01/ 06	8:00 AM PST	originals 18u - moore	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	1	Win
04/01/ 06	11:00 AM PST	Wichita Mustangs	7	Olathe Rockets Organization	7	Tie
04/01/ 06	3:30 PM PST	Olathe Rockets Organization	5	k.c. pride	0	Win
04/02/ 06	12:30 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	Flash	2	Win
04/02/ 06	2:00 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	b.s. lightning - gold	7	Loss
04/22/ 06	8:30 AM PDT	kaos 2	5	Olathe Rockets Organization	2	Loss
04/22/ 06	11:30 AM PDT	Xplosion	1	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	Win
04/22/ 06	1:00 PM PDT	predators - black	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	8	Win
04/23/ 06	2:30 PM PDT	predators - black	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	12	Win
04/23/ 06	5:30 PM PDT	Xplosion	1	Olathe Rockets Organization	13	Win
05/05/ 06	7:00 PM PDT	Xplosion	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	10	Win
05/05/ 06	8:30 PM PDT	kaos 2	1	Olathe Rockets Organization	3	Win
05/06/ 06	11:30 AM PDT	Flash	1	Olathe Rockets Organization	2	Win
05/07/ 06	11:30 AM PDT	olathe rockets-bornhorst	3	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Loss
05/20/ 06	10:00 AM PDT	invasion - 18gold	3	Olathe Rockets Organization	1	Loss
05/20/ 06	1:00 PM PDT	p.c. monarchs - 16's	2	Olathe Rockets Organization	1	Loss
05/20/ 06	4:00 PM PDT	kaos 2	2	Olathe Rockets Organization	3	Win
05/21/ 06	11:30 AM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	rebels - 18's	4	Loss
05/27/ 06	8:30 AM PDT	predators - black	1	Olathe Rockets Organization	8	Win
05/27/ 06	12:30 PM PDT	topeka flames	3	Olathe Rockets Organization	5	Win

05/27/ 06	5:00 PM PDT	oklahoma velocity	2	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	Win
05/28/ 06	10:00 AM PDT	originals 18u - moore	2	Olathe Rockets Organization	5	Win
05/28/ 06	1:00 PM PDT	esc red	2	Olathe Rockets Organization	3	Win
05/28/ 06	4:00 PM PDT	oklahoma rage	2	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	Win
06/01/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	olathe rockets - moppin	4	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Loss
06/01/ 06	7:30 PM PDT	Flash	6	Olathe Rockets Organization	10	Win
06/03/ 06	9:00 AM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	9	lexington storm	0	Win
06/03/ 06	10:45 AM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	5	topeka flames	1	Win
06/03/ 06	7:30 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	olathe rockets - moppin	3	Loss
06/04/ 06	10:45 AM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	8	Wichita Mustangs	3	Win
06/04/ 06	12:45 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	olathe rockets - moppin	2	Win
06/04/ 06	2:30 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	1	olathe rockets - moppin	9	Loss
06/08/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	k.c. xplosion	1	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	Win
06/08/ 06	7:30 PM PDT	kaos 2	4	Olathe Rockets Organization	8	Win
06/10/ 06	9:00 AM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	4	omaha select	3	Win
06/10/ 06	10:30 AM PDT	urbandale j hawks red	3	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	Win
06/10/ 06	12:00 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	2	ankeny gold	3	Loss
06/10/ 06	3:00 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	4	wdm panthers orange	2	Win
06/10/ 06	4:30 PM PDT	omaha sizzle red	3	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	Win
06/11/ 06	9:30 AM PDT	omaha sizzle red	2	Olathe Rockets Organization	6	Win
06/11/ 06	12:30 PM PDT	wdm panthers black	4	Olathe Rockets Organization	3	Loss
06/11/ 06	2:00 PM PDT	s.e. polk pride	9	Olathe Rockets Organization	1	Loss
06/11/ 06	3:30 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	3	mac creamators maroon	5	Loss
06/15/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	Lasers	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Tie
06/15/ 06	7:30 PM PDT	olathe hammers	3	Olathe Rockets Organization	1	Loss
06/15/ 06	9:00 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	olathe hammers	0	Tie
06/16/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Lasers	0	Tie
06/22/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	k.c. eclipse	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Tie

06/22/ 06	9:00 PM PDT	kaos 2	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Tie
06/29/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	kaos 2	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Tie
06/29/ 06	9:00 PM PDT	olathe rockets - shorthouse	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Tie
07/06/ 06	6:00 PM PDT	k.c. xplosion	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Tie
07/06/ 06	9:00 PM PDT	olathe rockets - moppin	0	Olathe Rockets Organization	0	Tie